
 WITNESS LIST 

 Environmental Regulation Committee 

 March 9, 2011 - 1:30 PM or upon final adjourn./recess 

   

 HB 125 

 For: 

 MINICK, STEPHEN (TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF BUSINESS) 

 White, Kathleen (Texas Public Policy Foundation) 

 Against: 

 Smith, Tom "Smitty' (Public Citizen, Inc) 

 On: 

 MARTINEZ, ROBERT (TCEQ) 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 For: 

 BAUM, WALT (AECT (Association of Electric Companies of Texas) 

 Blocker, Trey (Texas Association of Manufacturers) 

 Delgado, Rachel (Self) 

 Hazlewood, Steve (Dow Chemical) 

 Kearns, Dennis (BNSF Railway) 

 Macomb, Chris (WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TEXAS, INC.) 

 Nasi, Mike (Clean Coal Technology Foundation of Texas) 

 Oswald, Bill (Koch Companies) 

 Roznowski, David Roznowski (Lyondell Basell Industries) 

 Skaggs, Jason (TEXAS AND SOUTHWESTERN CATTLE RAISERS ASSOC.) 

 WISDOM, CHRISTINA (Texas Chemical Council) 

 WYNN, MONTY (TEXAS MUNICIPAL League) 

 Against: 

 REED, CYRUS (Lone Star Chapter, Sierra Club) 

 WEINBERG, DAVID (Texas League of Conservation Voters) 

 HB 1145 

 For: 

 Smith, Tom "Smitty" (Public Citizen) 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 For: 

 Blocker, Trey (Texas Association of Manufacturers) 

 Davis, Tricia (American Royalty Council) 

 Hastings, Debbra (Texas Oil and Gas Association) 

 Hoppe, Eugene (City of Richardson, TX) 

 Jackson, Mabrie (North Texas Commission) 

 McBeth, Kelly (Gas Processors Assn) 

 MINICK, STEPHEN (TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF BUSINESS) 

 NUGENT, PATRICK (TEXAS PIPELINE ASSOCIATION) 
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 WITNESS LIST 

 For: 

 PATTERSON, T.J. (City of Forth Worth) 

 STURZL, FRANK (City of Arlington, TX) 

 Against: 

 REID, SUSAN (League of Women Voters of Texas) 

 On: 

 HILDEBRAND, SUSANA (Tx Comm on Env. Quality) 

 YAZDANI, BAHMAN (ENERGY SYSTEMS LABORATORY, TEXAS ENGINEERING  

 EXPERIMENT STATION, TX A&M UNIV SYSTEM) 

 HB 1145 - Committee Substitute (Legler) 

 On: 

 REED, CYRUS (Lone Star Chapter, Sierra Club) 

 HB 1242 

 For: 

 ARNETT, MARK (Parker County Sheriff Office) 

 Brown, Hurshell (Cash America International, Inc.) 

 FOWLER, LARRY (PARKER CO. SHERIFF) 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 For: 

 BAUM, WALT (AECT (ASSOCIATION OF ELECTRIC COMPANIES OF TEXAS)) 

 PATTERSON, T.J. 1 (City of Fort Worth) 

 SLOMAN, JESSICA (HOUSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT) 

 WYNN, MONTY (TEXAS MUNICIPAL League) 

 HCR 66 

 For: 

 WHITE, KATHLEEN (Texas Public Policy Fouadation) 

 WISDOM, CHRISTINA (Texas Chemical Council) 

 Against: 

 LANTRIP, MELANIE (Self) 

 Smith, Tom Smitty (Public Citizen) 

 On: 

 COBB, BILL (OAG) 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 For: 

 Blocker, Trey (PEAbody ENERgy) 

 GIBBS, GARY (AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER CO.) 

 Hastings, Debbra (Texas Oil & Gas Association) 

 Hazlewood, Steve (Dow Chemical) 

 Kearns, Dennis (BNSF Railway) 

 Klumpyan, Julie (Valero) 
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 WITNESS LIST 

 For: 

 LEAL, GLORIA (Tx ALLiance of Energy Producers) 

 Mc Beth, Kelly (Gas Processors Assn) 

 Miller, Chris (Association of Electric Companies of Texas (AECT)) 

 MINICK, STEPHEN (TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF BUSINESS) 

 Nasi, Mike (Clean Coal Technology Foundation of Texas) 

 Oswald, Bill (Koch Companies) 

 POWERS, TREY (AMeRICaN Coalition FOR CleaN CoAL ENeRGy) 

 ROZNOWSKI, DAVID ROZ (Lyondell Basell Industries) 

 SKAGGS, JASON (TEXAS AND SOUTHWESTERN CATTLE RAISERS ASSOC.) 

 Against: 

 METZGER, LUKE (Environment Texas) 

 REED, CYRUS (Lone Star Chapter, Sierra Club) 

 REID, SUSAN (League of Women Voters of Texas) 

 Smith, Tom 'Smitty' (Public Citizen) 

 WEINBERG, DAVID (Texas League of Conservation Voters) 

 On: 

 Bergeron Perdue, Stephanie (TCEQ) 

 HILDEBRAND, SUSANA (Tx Comm on Environmental Quality) 
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